115

115.1
115.2
115.3
1154
1155
115.6
115.7
115.8
115.9
115.10
115.11
115.12
115.13
115.14

Besaran
Anggaran

untuk Bantuan

Operasional

Penyelenggaran

(BOP)
SD Negeri
SD Swasta
MI Negeri
MI Swasta
SMP Negeri
SMP Swasta
MTS Negeri
MTS Swasta
SMA Negeri
SMA Swasta
MA Negeri
MA Swasta
SKM Negeri
SMK Swasta

Tahun
2020 2021 2022 |

383.276.970.000 353.088.300.000 151.622.340.000 158.718.540.000 212.124.735.600 49.019.319.024,510 69.809.200.999 68.985.823.200 5¢

74.652.270.000 88.320.000.000 86.920.200.000 86.404.800.000 130.288.164.000 12.434.597.675

0 0
209.100.000 247.800.000
0 0
36.456.840.000 36.299.340.000
0 0
2.998.800.000 O

0 0
39.497.040.000 0O

0 0

0 0

0 0

0

256.800.000
300.000.000
34.356.420.000
20.052.900.000
0
9.736.020.000
0

0

0

0

114.731.460.000 114.110.580.000 O
114.731.460.000 114.110.580.000 -

0

285.000.000
7.883.400.000
34.356.420.000
20.052.900.000
0
9.736.020.000
0

o O O O

0 305.700.000
237.500.000 86.675.100
8.625.000.000 2.326.500.000
49.216.771.600 18.484.081.200
16.279.200.000 8.754.165.000

0 2.155.860.000
7.478.100.000 4.471.740.000
0 49

0 0

0 0

0 0,510

0 0

10.009.875.000 10.009.875.000 1€
0 0 0
116.700.000 116.700.000 11
3.792.900.000 3.792.900.000 3.
29.401.375.950 29.587.048.200 9.
17.616.690.000 15.445.500.000 1=

0 2.698.500.000 O
8.871.660.000 7.335.300.000 1-
49 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0



